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Fecon, Inc. Benson Dick dbenson@Fecon.com

CES Burgett Meg asburgett@alaska.edu

Fairbanks North Star Borough Conner Dr. James

Process Barron Davis John wunderwood@processbarron.com

Wholesale Distributors of Alaska Dechert John WdaAnchorage@acsalaska.net

AEA Plentovich Devany dplentovich@aidea.org

Frontier Supply Dumps Jeff jeffd@frontiersupply.com

ACEP Estey Julie julie.estey@alaska.edu

Fairbanks North Star Borough Falk Adelia

Peterson Pacific Corp. Girard David dave.girard@petersioncorp.com

Messersmith Manufacturing, Inc. Guard Gerry sales@burnchips.com

ClearStak Hallowell Jeff jeff@clearstak.com

ABS Alaskan Knopf Karl karl@absak.com

PacWest Sales, Inc. Link Carl carl@PACWestsalesinc.com

Sitka Wood Utilization Center Nicholls Dave dlnicholls@fs.fed.us

Frontier Supply Ninmer Marshall

ClearStak Opp Jason jeff@clearstak.com

AHFC Ord Jimmy jord@ahfc.state.ak.us

DOF Pyne Kathryn kathryn.pyne@alaska.gov

Fairbanks North Star Borough Remick Karen

Superior Pellet Fuels Schumacher Chad superiorpelletfuels@yahoo.com

USDA Stovall Chad chad.stovall@ak.usda.gov

Ruf US, Inc. Tucholski Greg greg.tucholski@ruf-briquetter.com
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